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NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

Town of Sterling

Town Hall

1183 Plainfield Pike

P.O. Box 157

Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157
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Treasurer:
Wetlands Agent:
Zoning Official:

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

860-564-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275

THE MONTHLY MEETING OF THE STERLING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
COMMISSION SCHEDULED FOR TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 14, 2017 HAS BEEN

CANCELLED DUE TO THE LACK OF AGENDA ITEMS.

THE NEXT MEETING WILL BE SCHEDULED FOR MARCH 14, 2017

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.”




